
Estimate

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

Page 1/2

From:
Kent Handyman Service
Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604
Company Number 10134263
Waste Carrier License – CBDU208239

Estimate Number KHS-764
Estimate Date 28/01/2020

Valid Until 28/01/2020

Total £5,770.00

To:
Linda
17 Courtland Ave,
Whitfield,
CT16 3HR
01304351931

17 Courtland Ave, Whitfield, CT16 3HR

Make good of all walls . ceilings and wood work to include doors

Paint and labour included in quote

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total

1 Lounge 5.5 x 3.1 £495.00 0% £495.00
1 Dining Room 3.00 x 2.6 £275.00 0% £275.00
1 Kitchen 2.9 x 2.3

Remove cooker splashback and paint to
match walls
Remove and dispose of carpet
Supply and install new flooring and
underlay approx 7sqm ( up to £14 sqm )
Use existing underlay

£875.00 0% £875.00

1 Entrance Lobby £175.00 0% £175.00
1 Hallway £275.00 0% £275.00
1 Bathroom ( ceiling only ) £85.00 0% £85.00

https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/
https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/


Estimate

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

Page 2/2

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total

1 Bedroom 1 -2.9 x 3.1
Remove and dispose of carpet
Supply and install new flooring and
underlay approx 9sqm ( up to £14 sqm )
Use existing underlay

£1,025.00 0% £1,025.00

1 Bedroom 2 - 2.9 x 3.8
Remove and dispose of carpet
Supply and install new flooring and
underlay approx 11sqm ( up to £14 sqm )
Use existing underlay

£1,145.00 0% £1,145.00

1 Flooring approx 27sqm
Remove existing laminate flooring from
Lounge, Dining Area and hallway
Supply and install new flooring ( up to £14
sqm )
Use existing underlay
Dispose of old

£1,375.00 0% £1,375.00

1 Curtain Poles
Remove and dispose of 4 curtain poles

£45.00 0.00% £45.00

Sub Total £5,770.00
VAT £0.00

Total £5,770.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our
Terms and conditions

https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/

